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ASIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACTIVITY PLANNER 2020-21 

April-2020 

 
 

THEME-EARTH DAY 
 

DATE DAY EVENTS CLASS(ES) 

15-04-2020 Thursday ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINS 
LKG to X and 

XII 

20-04-2020 Monday ACADEMIC SESSION  BEGINS CLASS-XI 

22-04-2020 Wednesday Earth Day Celebration XII 

23-04-2020 Thursday English Language Day IX-XII 

  
May-20 

 

  

THEME: MOTHER'S DAY & SUMMER 

DELIGHT  

1-05-2020 Friday MAY DAY (HOLIDAY) LKG-XII 

8-05-2020 Friday Rabindra Jayanti Celebration V-XII 

18-05-2020 Monday Online C.T -1 V to XII 

21-05-2020 Thursday Summer Vacation Begins LKG-XII 

24-05-2020 Sunday EID-UL-FITR 
 

 

  
June-2020 

 

  
THEME- PHYSICAL FITNESS 

 

01-06-2020- 

05-06-2020 

Monday- 

Friday 
World Environment Week Celebration V-XII 

5-06-2020 Friday Inter School Webinar on Bio-Diversity X 

10-06-2020 Wednesday Online Classes Resume X - XII 

15-06-2020 Monday Online Classes Resume LKG-IX 

16-06-2020 Tuesday Online C.T-1 continues V-XII 

16-06-2020- 

20-06-2020 

Tuesday- 

Saturday 
Celebration of International Yoga Week V-XII 

19-06-2020 Friday Pictures Speak a Thousand Words(Activity) V-XII 

21-06-2020 Sunday Special Assembly on Yoga Day V-XII 

27-06-2020 Sunday National Webinar on Artificial Intelligence XI-XII 

 

  
July-2020 

 

  
THEME- COMMUNITY HELPERS 

 

1-07-2020 Wednesday Community Helpers Week LKG to II 

8-07-2020 Wednesday Spellathon II,III,IV 

11-07-2020 Saturday Mathematics Quiz IX-XII 
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14-07-2020 Tuesday 
Creative Writing on Picture Composition- (II)  

Creative Writing - (III,IV) 
II,III,IV 

16-07-2020 Thursday P.T-1 V-XII 

25-07-2020 Saturday Science Exhibition 
 

26-07-2020 Sunday PTM V to XII 

29-07-2020 Wednesday Rakhi Making Activity V-VIII 

30-07-2020 Thursday Prem Chand Jayanti V-XII 

30-07-2020 Thursday Bengali Recitation Competition V-X 

31-07-2020 Friday BAKRA EID LKG - XII 

  
August-2020 

 

  
THEME-INDEPENDENCE DAY 

 

3-08-2020 Monday RAKHI PURNIMA (HOLIDAY) LKG to XII 

4-08-2020 Tuesday Yellow Week Celebration begins LKG 

5-08-2020 Wednesday War of Words (Debate) IX-XII 

10-08-2020 Monday 
Special Assembly on Yellow Day & Janmashtami Debate 

Competition 
LKG-I 

10-08-2020 Monday C.T-2 V-XII 

11-08-2020 Tuesday JANMASHTAMI (HOLIDAY) LKG-XII 

12-08-2020 Wednesday Debate Competition III 

13-08-2020 Thursday Debate Competition IV 

13-08-2020 Thursday Slogan Writing VII-VIII 

14-08-2020 Friday Special Assembly on Independence Day LKG -IV 

14-08-2020 Friday Mock United Nations(MUN) VIII-XII 

15-08-2020 Saturday INDEPENDENCE DAY/ INVESTITURE CEREMONY IX - XII 

20-08-2020 Thursday Show & Tell V 

21-08-2020 Friday Non Flame Cooking Competition II,III,IV 

21-08-2020 Friday Adgency / On Air Activity XI,XII 

24-08-2020 Monday Revision for TEE-1  Begins III-XII 

28-08-2020 Friday Maths Crossword Quiz II-IV 

29-08-2020 Saturday MUHARRAM 
 

 

  
September-2020 

 

  
THEME-GRANDPARENTS 

 

1-09-2020 Tuesday Inter House Sports Quiz II-IV 

5-09-2020 Saturday Teachers' Day IX-XII 

7-09-2020 Monday Study Leave For TEE-1 V-XII 

8-09-2020 Tuesday TEE-1 Begins V-XII 

16-09-2020 Wednesday VISHWAKARMA PUJA 
 

17-09-2020 Thursday TEE -1 Ends 
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21-09-2020 Monday Grand Parents Week Celebration begin LKG-II 

22-09-2020 Tuesday 
Vernacular Recitation for Class II Show 

Tell Activity for Class IV 
II, IV 

23-09-2020 Wednesday Vernacular Recitation III 

24-09-2020 Thursday 
Vernacular Recitation for Class IV Show 

Tell Activity for Classes II,III 
II,III,IV 

 

  
October-2020 

 

  
THEME-FESTIVALS & GANDHI JAYANTI 

 

1-10-2020 Thursday Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti II-IV 

2-10-2020 Friday GANDHI JAYANTI (HOLIDAY) LKG- XII 

3-10-2020 Saturday PTM LKG to XII 

5-10-2020 Monday Essay Writing Competition IV 

6-10-2020 Tuesday Science Quiz V-VI 

7-10-2020 Wednesday Science Quiz VII-VIII 

8-10-2020 Thursday Science Quiz IX 

16-10-2020 Friday Last Working Day Before Puja Vacation LKG-XII 

19-10-2020 Monday Durga Puja Vacation Begins LKG-XII 

2-11-2020 Monday School Re-opens after Durga Puja Vacation LKG-XII 

 


